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Date Grace/invocation Object of Rotary

Wed 10 Jul 24 Tim Barton

Wed 17 Jul 24 Trefor Davies

Wed 24 Jul 24 Rory Davys Andy Harris

Wed 31 Jul 24 Charles Denman

Wed 7 Aug 24 Ron Derrett

Wed 14 Aug 24 David Disney Tim Barton

Wed 21 Aug 24 John Freeman

Wed 28 Aug 24 Bob Fuller

Wed 4 Sep 24 Chris Gregson Trefor Davies

Wed 11 Sep 24 Holly Haig

Wed 18 Sep 24 Gavin Haig

Wed 25 Sep 24 Andy Harris

Wed 2 Oct 24 Gavin Haig Holly Haig

Wed 9 Oct 24 David Jenner

Wed 16 Oct 24 Fred Leach

Wed 23 Oct 24 Wendy Mills

Wed 30 Oct 24 Joe O’Brien

Wed 6 Nov 24 Bruce Pearson Charles Denman

Wed 13 Nov 24 Richard Pugsley

Wed 20 Nov 24 John Radford

Wed 27 Nov 24 Ray Radford

Wed 4 Dec 24 Fred Reynolds Rory Davys

Wed 11 Dec 24 Bob Rice

Wed 18 Dec 24 Chris Steele

Wed 25 Dec 24 no meeting

Wed 1 Jan 25 no meeting no meeting

Wed 8 Jan 25 Richard Taylor Chris Steele

Wed 15 Jan 25 Sarah Jane Trevor
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Wed 22 Jan 25 Richard Vickery

Wed 29 Jan 25 Richard Watson

Wed 5 Feb 25 Tim Barton Chris Gregson

Wed 12 Feb 25 Trefor Davies

Wed 19 Feb 25 Rory Davys

Wed 26 Feb 25 Charles Denman

Wed 5 Mar 25 Ron Derrett Wendy Mills

Wed 12 Mar 25 David Disney

Wed 19 Mar 25 John Freeman

Wed 26 Mar 25 Bob Fuller

Wed 2 Apr 25 Chris Gregson Joe O’Brien

Wed 9 Apr 25 Holly Haig

Wed 16 Apr 25 Gavin Haig

Wed 23 Apr 25 Andy Harris

Wed 30 Apr 25 Gavin Haig

Wed 7 May 25 David Jenner Richard Vickery

Wed 14 May 25 Fred Leach

Wed 21 May 25 Wendy Mills

Wed 28 May 25 Joe O’Brien

Wed 4 Jun 25 Bruce Pearson Bruce West

Wed 11 Jun 25 Richard Pugsley

Wed 18 Jun 25 John Radford

Wed 25 Jun 25 Ray Radford


